

SB0902/544635/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 902
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike “BLX (luxury restaurant)” and substitute “B”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 24, strike “**\$1,500**” and substitute “**\$2,000**”; in line 25, strike “**BLX (LUXURY RESTAURANT)**” and substitute “B”; and in the same line, after “LICENSE” insert “IN THE BALLENGER (23RD) ELECTION DISTRICT”.

On page 5, in line 24, strike “**BLX**” and substitute “B”.